AWK-3131A-RTG Series
Rail onboard indoor single radio, 802.11n AP/client, IP30
Features and Benefits
• IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n compliant
• M12 anti-vibration connectors
• SC optical fiber connection
• QoS (WMM) and VLAN for efficient network traffic

AWK-3131A-M12-RTG Models
AWK-3131A-SCC-RTG Models
Ordering Information
Model Name Band Connector Conformal Coating
AWK-3131A-M12-RTG-EU-T EU M12 –
AWK-3131A-M12-RTG-US-T US M12 –
AWK-3131A-M12-RTG-JP-T JP M12 –
AWK-3131A-M12-RTG-EU-CT-T EU M12 ✓
AWK-3131A-M12-RTG-US-CT-T US M12 ✓
AWK-3131A-M12-RTG-JP-CT-T JP M12 ✓
AWK-3131A-SSC-RTG-EU-T EU Single-mode SC –
AWK-3131A-SSC-RTG-US-T US Single-mode SC –
AWK-3131A-SSC-RTG-JP-T JP Single-mode SC –
Model Name Band Connector Conformal Coating
AWK-3131A-SSC-RTG-EU-CT-T EU Single-mode SC ✓
AWK-3131A-SSC-RTG-US-CT-T US Single-mode SC ✓
AWK-3131A-SSC-RTG-JP-CT-T JP Single-mode SC ✓
Accessories (sold separately)
Wall-Mounting Kits
WK-51-01 Wall mounting kit with 2 plates (51.6 x 67 x 2 mm) and 6 screws
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Aug 20, 2019.